SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.14872/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-12-2012 in CMWP No.27992/2011 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

U.P SECONDARY EDUCATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-08-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.

Dr. B.K. Jauhari, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

List this matter on 18.08.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL) COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA) COURT MASTER